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83F9B2C873C151CC8525638600473566

CN=Tim Wray/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Christopher Barger/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Brian Rosen/O=ARRB @
ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

08/14/1996

8:58:14 AM

08/14/1996

8:57:47 AM

Re: New Joy Ride In Dallas

We can't do that. Half of the ARRB staff would be in jail.To:Feremy Gunn/ARRBcc:Pouglas Horne/ARRB,
Christopher Barger/ARRB, Brian Rosen/ARRBFrom:lim Wray/ARRBDate:B8/14/96 08:46:05 AMSubject:
Be: New Joy Ride In Dallasl think the US Code needs to be revised to make "Felonious Bad Taste" a federal
crime.
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